
'2017_08_19 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 34

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03900920 DACLIN VALÉRIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900212 POMMIER DENIS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02509779 PICAUD CAMILLE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

03901539 GAGLIARDI ANNE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

03908029 BERNET PAULINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07118771 VION EWAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02105347 RIGO MARIA (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02508335 PIERRON MARTINE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502058 JOUAN PATRICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02502007 CARREZ LAURENCE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02103790 DURAND CHRISTOPHE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

07114015 COELHO CÉLINE (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07120733 BULFET VALENTIN (0710030/CLUNY PETANQUE)
  ()

03900336 SARRAND PATRICIA (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900763 CANOZ JULIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

02510898 BOURGEOIS ANNE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02511282 CECCARELLO ANTHONY (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02121249 FUCHES KELLY (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03906496 MARTINELLO ADRIENNE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905807 BALDOIN GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906268 GRUARDET NATHALIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908552 COLIN STÉPHANE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03902407 ZERBINI STÉPHANIE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03901798 ZERBINI GÉRALD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02502006 CARREZ MONIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

07114015 COELHO CÉLINE (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07120733 BULFET VALENTIN (0710030/CLUNY PETANQUE)
  ()

02502007 CARREZ LAURENCE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02103790 DURAND CHRISTOPHE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

03902407 ZERBINI STÉPHANIE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03901798 ZERBINI GÉRALD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02105347 RIGO MARIA (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03901539 GAGLIARDI ANNE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02121249 FUCHES KELLY (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

03906496 MARTINELLO ADRIENNE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905807 BALDOIN GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02509779 PICAUD CAMILLE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03906496 MARTINELLO ADRIENNE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905807 BALDOIN GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07114015 COELHO CÉLINE (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07120733 BULFET VALENTIN (0710030/CLUNY PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03901539 GAGLIARDI ANNE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02105347 RIGO MARIA (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

07114015 COELHO CÉLINE (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07120733 BULFET VALENTIN (0710030/CLUNY PETANQUE)
  ()

03901539 GAGLIARDI ANNE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P



'2017_08_19 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 17

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02510748 BOURNEZ AURORE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02506127 BESSON BRUNO (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03908444 CARDOT AMANDINE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

G - P

03907673 GIANNATTASIO MALVINA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03908349 GUIDONI ARNAUD (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

03906591 DUCRET VALÉRIE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03907974 BILLET JESSICA (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

G - P

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03906871 BOURGEON ESTELLE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907846 DECOUTEIX LUCAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03906591 DUCRET VALÉRIE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02510748 BOURNEZ AURORE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02506127 BESSON BRUNO (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

02510748 BOURNEZ AURORE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02506127 BESSON BRUNO (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P


